MAPA Annual Conference

Controlled Substance Education

Friday, June 23"

Agenda

0600-0700 Registration/Welcome

0700-0800 Angela Lee DEA orientation program
Diversion Investigator, DEA

0800-0900 Leslie Ross Mississippi state rules and regulations
Director of Investigation, MSBML

0900-0930 Break

0930-1030 Dana Crenshaw Use of Prescription Monitoring Program
Director Prescription Monitoring Program

1030-1130 Michael Jordan Principles of opioid addiction and treatment
Department of Mental Health

1130-1230 Dr. Thomas Yearwood Basic pain; an overview
Pain Consultants ASC

1230-1330 Lunch

1330-1430 Meg Pearson, Pharm.D TBD
Director MS State Department of Health Pharmacy

1430-1530 Grant Gautier, Pharm.D Controlled substance pharmacology
Staff Pharmacist Singing River Health System

1530-1600 Break

1600-1700 Dr. Daniel Edney Problems of pain in primary care
Medical Associates of Vicksburg

1700-1800 Dr. Virginia Crawford Weight management
Hattiesburg Clinic

1800-1900 Murl Dotson, PA PA rules and regulations

Veterans Association

2000-2300 Evening Soiree on the Deer Island Deck



0730-0800

0800-0900

0900-1000

1000-1030

1030-1130

1130-1230

1230-1330

1330-1430

1430-1530

1800-2100

0730-0800

0800-0900

0900-1000

1000-1030

1030-1130

1130-1230

MAPA Annual Conference

General Continuing Medical Education

Saturday, June 24™
Welcome/Registration

Lauren English, PA-C
MAPA President, Hattiesburg Clinic

Mississippi update

Erika Miller  PA Practice in Mississippi: Today, Tomorrow, and how we get there

AAPA Director Constituent Organization Outreach and Advocacy

Break

Dr. Matthew Murray
South Coast Physicians

Dr. Charles Menendez
Singing River Radiology Group

Concussion management
Radiology review

Lunch

Kathy Stone, RN
MACM, Vice President of Risk Management

Dr. Gregory Patino

Emergency Room Group

Practice risk management

DKA management

Ice Cream Social on Deer Island Deck
Sunday, June 25"
Welcome

Greg Thomas Update from NCCPA: It’s not just about PANRE

National Commission on Certification of Physician Assistants

Dr. Tyler Sexton  Adult and pediatric osteomyelitis/ hyperbaric adjunct

Singing River Hospital Pediatric Hospitalist
Break

Dr. Randy Roth TBD
Singing River Health System CMO & Director of Inpatient Services

Andy McDermott, PA-C Round table/PA events

Emergency Room Group

Conference Close



